
Phone : (033) 2551-3452 

Year 

|2018-19 

|2019-20 

|2020-21 

2021-22 

|2022-23 

Total 

(Amt.) 

E- Governance Expenditure 

Website Accounting |Admission Library 
Maintenance Software |Software Software 

18000.00 

18000.00 

(Amt.) 

21360.00 

12500.00 

14000.00 24500.00 

93,780.00 

RAMAKRISHNA SARADA MISSION 
VIVEKANANDA VIDYABHAVAN 

0.00 

33, SRI MAA SARADA SARANI 
DUM DUM, KOLKATA-700055 
District : North 24 Parganas 

(Amt.) 

92560.00 

42000.00 

22420.00 24500.00 100540.00 

49000.00 

4500.00 108560.00 

|(Amt.) 

43000.00 

Principal 
Ramakrtehna Sarada Miesion 
Vvekananda Vidyabharan 

30000.00 

30000.00 

30000.00 

60000.00 

66,000.00 3,92,660.00 1,93,000.00 

|Maintenance Maintenance Maintenance 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

